
 

 

To be a community of learners, believers and friends rooted in the values and 
teachings of the Gospel. We seek to enable every individual to develop to his 
or her full potential in the knowledge that that are uniquely created and loved 
by God. 

 

Curriculum Intent

 

 

MISSION STATEMENT 

 



 

OUR SCHOOL DAY 

 

FOUNDATION AND KEY 

STAGE 1 

Morning Session 

8.40 am – 11.45 am 

Morning Break 

10.30 – 10.45 am 

Afternoon Session 

1.05 – 3.20 pm 

Afternoon Break 

2.30 – 2.45pm 

 

KEY STAGE 2 

 

 

Morning Session 

8.40 am – 12.10 pm 

Morning Break 

10.30 – 10.45 am 

Afternoon Session 

1.15 – 3.20 pm 

 

 

 

TERM DATES 2020/2021 

Autumn  
Thursday 3 September to Friday 18 December 
Half Term: Monday 26 October to Friday 30 October 
INSET Days: 1, 2 September, 2 October  
School Closure: Monday 30 November 
 

Spring 
Wednesday 6 January to Friday 1 April 
Half Term: Monday 15 February to Friday 19 February 
INSET Day: 15 March 
 

Summer 
Monday 19 April to Friday 22 July 
Half Term: Monday 31 May to Friday 4 June 
INSET Day: 23 July  
Bank Holiday: 3 May  

 


